

2013 New York State Collegiate

Official Results for all days

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap	Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 1P1: Womens Collegiate Varsity 8+ Petite Final @ 08:00 AM										
1st	1	West Point (K. Mucke)	07:12.90			07:12.90			00:07:12.90	
2nd	2	Union (E. McKenna)	07:33.86	4.8%	00:20.96	07:33.86			00:07:12.90	00:00:20.96
3rd	3	Rensselaer (K. Maziariski)	07:46.51	7.8%	00:12.65	07:46.51			00:07:12.90	00:00:33.61
4th	4	Friends of Albany (M. Veltre)	07:56.70	10.1%	00:10.19	07:56.70			00:07:12.90	00:00:43.80
	5	SUNY Geneseo (R. O'Neill)	Scratch							
Race 1: Womens Collegiate Varsity 8+ Final @ 08:08 AM										
1st	1	William Smith (J. Steketee)	06:50.46			06:50.46			00:06:50.46	
2nd	2	Ithaca (R. Mevissen)	06:57.30	1.7%	00:06.84	06:57.30			00:06:50.46	00:00:06.84
3rd	4	Marist (A. Shaw)	07:00.12	2.4%	00:02.82	07:00.12			00:06:50.46	00:00:09.66
4th	3	St. Lawrence (S. Dankner)	07:02.96	3.0%	00:02.84	07:02.96			00:06:50.46	00:00:12.50
5th	6	University of Rochester Rowing (S. Sevenler)	07:04.95	3.5%	00:01.99	07:04.95			00:06:50.46	00:00:14.49
6th	5	Hamilton (K. Fenzel)	07:06.89	4.0%	00:01.94	07:06.89			00:06:50.46	00:00:16.43
Race 2P1: Mens Collegiate Varsity 8+ Petite Final @ 08:16 AM										
1st	2	St. Lawrence (A. Hojnicky)	06:26.48			06:26.48			00:06:26.48	
2nd	1	RIT (S. Kennelly)	06:30.24	1.0%	00:03.76	06:30.24			00:06:26.48	00:00:03.76
3rd	3	Skidmore (W. O'Donnell)	06:30.53	1.0%	00:00.29	06:30.53			00:06:26.48	00:00:04.05
4th	4	Hamilton (J. Lippman)	06:46.18	5.1%	00:15.65	06:46.18			00:06:26.48	00:00:19.70
5th	5	Rensselaer (L. Cao)	07:07.45	10.6%	00:21.27	07:07.45			00:06:26.48	00:00:40.97
Race 2: Mens Collegiate Varsity 8+ Final @ 08:24 AM										
1st	2	Hobart (B. Lawhon)	05:59.90			05:59.90			00:05:59.90	
2nd	3	Ithaca (M. Kurz)	06:01.49	0.4%	00:01.59	06:01.49			00:05:59.90	00:00:01.59
3rd	1	Marist (H. Drouin-Reed)	06:06.23	1.8%	00:04.74	06:06.23			00:05:59.90	00:00:06.33
4th	6	University of Rochester Rowing (R. Pedersen)	06:19.15	5.3%	00:12.92	06:19.15			00:05:59.90	00:00:19.25
5th	4	West Point (P. Schlatter)	06:23.98	6.7%	00:04.83	06:23.98			00:05:59.90	00:00:24.08
6th	5	Union (E. Earn)	06:25.88	7.2%	00:01.90	06:25.88			00:05:59.90	00:00:25.98

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 2: Mens Collegiate Varsity 8+ Final @ 08:24 AM									
Race 3P1: Womens Collegiate Varsity 4+ Petite Final @ 08:32 AM									
1st	3	West Point (M. McNulty)	08:08.35			08:08.35		00:08:08.35	
2nd	1	Ithaca A (E. Gildersleeve)	08:17.12	1.8%	00:08.77	08:17.12		00:08:08.35	00:00:08.77
3rd	4	D'Youville (L. Ciurzynski)	08:24.03	3.2%	00:06.91	08:24.03		00:08:08.35	00:00:15.68
4th	2	New York University (H. Donato)	08:31.15	4.7%	00:07.12	08:31.15		00:08:08.35	00:00:22.80
5th	6	Cazenovia (B. Klaczko)	09:15.05	13.7%	00:43.90	09:15.05		00:08:08.35	00:01:06.70
	5	Vassar (M. Walker)	Scratch						
Race 3: Womens Collegiate Varsity 4+ Final @ 08:40 AM									
1st	1	RIT (D. Musa)	07:47.70			07:47.70		00:07:47.70	
2nd	2	Colgate (N. Bauman)	07:52.45	1.0%	00:04.75	07:52.45		00:07:47.70	00:00:04.75
3rd	5	Skidmore (O. McQuade)	07:56.60	1.9%	00:04.15	07:56.60		00:07:47.70	00:00:08.90
4th	3	Union (K. Foley)	07:58.70	2.4%	00:02.10	07:58.70		00:07:47.70	00:00:11.00
5th	6	Clarkson (K. Schubert)	08:20.40	7.0%	00:21.70	08:20.40		00:07:47.70	00:00:32.70
6th	4	Marist (T. Filippini)	08:24.15	7.8%	00:03.75	08:24.15		00:07:47.70	00:00:36.45
Race 4P1: Mens Collegiate Varsity 4+ Petite Final @ 08:48 AM									
1st	3	Stony Brook (A. Doucett)	07:44.03			07:44.03		00:07:44.03	
2nd	1	Clarkson B (D. Decker)	07:44.49	0.1%	00:00.46	07:44.49		00:07:44.03	00:00:00.46
3rd	2	New York University (J. Skitmore)	07:53.70	2.1%	00:09.21	07:53.70		00:07:44.03	00:00:09.67
Race 4: Mens Collegiate Varsity 4+ Final @ 08:56 AM									
1st	2	New York Maritime (T. Ferris)	07:07.17			07:07.17		00:07:07.17	
2nd	1	Clarkson A (D. Allen)	07:12.04	1.1%	00:04.87	07:12.04		00:07:07.17	00:00:04.87
3rd	3	Binghamton (J. Jeong)	07:14.74	1.8%	00:02.70	07:14.74		00:07:07.17	00:00:07.57
4th	4	Merchant Marine (T. SNIECKUS)	07:18.37	2.6%	00:03.63	07:18.37		00:07:07.17	00:00:11.20
5th	5	Friends of Albany (C. Giano)	07:27.97	4.9%	00:09.60	07:27.97		00:07:07.17	00:00:20.80
6th	6	Vassar (V. Marchetta)	07:28.47	5.0%	00:00.50	07:28.47		00:07:07.17	00:00:21.30

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 5P1: Womens Collegiate Novice 8+ Petite Final @ 09:04 AM									
1st	3	Union (E. Asche)	07:38.90			07:38.90		00:07:38.90	
2nd	1	Vassar (E. Riecke)	07:48.70	2.1%	00:09.80	07:48.70		00:07:38.90	00:00:09.80
3rd	2	Binghamton (L. Dammacco)	08:30.00	11.1%	00:41.30	08:30.00		00:07:38.90	00:00:51.10
Race 5: Womens Collegiate Novice 8+ Final @ 09:12 AM									
1st	2	William Smith (G. Hutton)	07:24.90			07:24.90		00:07:24.90	
2nd	3	Ithaca (K. Syracuse)	07:25.38	0.1%	00:00.48	07:25.38		00:07:24.90	00:00:00.48
3rd	1	RIT (M. Magarian)	07:25.56	0.1%	00:00.18	07:25.56		00:07:24.90	00:00:00.66
4th	5	St. John Fisher College Rowing (M. Oldfield)	07:46.10	4.8%	00:20.54	07:46.10		00:07:24.90	00:00:21.20
5th	4	Rensselaer (E. Rynn)	07:59.00	7.7%	00:12.90	07:59.00		00:07:24.90	00:00:34.10
6th	6	West Point (S. Cousens)	08:08.70	9.8%	00:09.70	08:08.70		00:07:24.90	00:00:43.80
Race 6P1: Mens Collegiate Novice 8+ Petite Final @ 09:20 AM									
1st	1	Union (G. Kann)	06:58.48			06:58.48		00:06:58.48	
2nd	2	Binghamton (B. Murray)	07:11.78	3.2%	00:13.30	07:11.78		00:06:58.48	00:00:13.30
3rd	5	Vassar (R. Sankaran)	07:20.41	5.2%	00:08.63	07:20.41		00:06:58.48	00:00:21.93
4th	3	Stony Brook (E. Cwalinski)	07:34.48	8.6%	00:14.07	07:34.48		00:06:58.48	00:00:36.00
5th	4	New York University (R. Clinton)	07:38.35	9.5%	00:03.87	07:38.35		00:06:58.48	00:00:39.87
Race 6: Mens Collegiate Novice 8+ Final @ 09:28 AM									
1st	1	West Point (J. Olsen)	06:23.69			06:23.69		00:06:23.69	
2nd	3	RIT (J. Short)	06:39.09	4.0%	00:15.40	06:39.09		00:06:23.69	00:00:15.40
3rd	2	Ithaca (D. Erskine)	06:44.58	5.4%	00:05.49	06:44.58		00:06:23.69	00:00:20.89
4th	4	University at Buffalo (b. coyle)	06:48.49	6.5%	00:03.91	06:48.49		00:06:23.69	00:00:24.80
5th	6	Rensselaer (Z. Konopaske)	06:51.99	7.4%	00:03.50	06:51.99		00:06:23.69	00:00:28.30
6th	5	St. John Fisher College Rowing (M. Wolcott)	06:57.69	8.9%	00:05.70	06:57.69		00:06:23.69	00:00:34.00
Race 7P1: Mens Collegiate JV 8+ Petite Final @ 09:36 AM									
1st	1	West Point (J. Buonforte)	06:48.00			06:48.00		00:06:48.00	
2nd	2	Hamilton (J. Wagner)	06:48.78	0.2%	00:00.78	06:48.78		00:06:48.00	00:00:00.78

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 7: Mens Collegiate JV 8+ Final @ 09:44 AM									
1st	2	Hobart (J. Biesemeyer)	06:18.10			06:18.10		00:06:18.10	
2nd	1	Marist (C. Wiggins)	06:18.45	0.1%	00:00.35	06:18.45		00:06:18.10	00:00:00.35
3rd	3	Ithaca (L. Kavin)	06:32.94	3.9%	00:14.49	06:32.94		00:06:18.10	00:00:14.84
4th	6	St. Lawrence (T. Joyce)	06:39.20	5.6%	00:06.26	06:39.20		00:06:18.10	00:00:21.10
5th	4	University of Rochester Rowing (C. Bowen)	06:47.36	7.7%	00:08.16	06:47.36		00:06:18.10	00:00:29.26
6th	5	Union (K. White)	06:55.10	9.8%	00:07.74	06:55.10		00:06:18.10	00:00:37.00
Race 8P1: Womens Collegiate Novice 4+ Petite Final @ 09:52 AM									
1st	1	New York Maritime (W. B)	09:03.66			09:03.66		00:09:03.66	
2nd	3	Marist (K. Egan)	09:10.59	1.3%	00:06.93	09:10.59		00:09:03.66	00:00:06.93
3rd	5	St. John Fisher College Rowing (J. Foster)	09:24.15	3.8%	00:13.56	09:24.15		00:09:03.66	00:00:20.49
4th	2	Cazenovia (K. Rosso)	09:38.86	6.5%	00:14.71	09:38.86		00:09:03.66	00:00:35.20
5th	6	D'Youville (A. Pariso)	09:44.00	7.4%	00:05.14	09:44.00		00:09:03.66	00:00:40.34
6th	4	Schenectady County (K. Jacobson)	09:49.76	8.5%	00:05.76	09:49.76		00:09:03.66	00:00:46.10
7th	7	New York University (N. Mynhier)	10:05.69	11.4%	00:15.93	10:05.69		00:09:03.66	00:01:02.03
Race 8: Womens Collegiate Novice 4+ Final @ 10:00 AM									
1st	1	Colgate (N. Bauman)	08:19.67			08:19.67		00:08:19.67	
2nd	3	Skidmore (K. Isham)	08:44.49	5.0%	00:24.82	08:44.49		00:08:19.67	00:00:24.82
3rd	2	West Point (J. Bray)	08:45.18	5.1%	00:00.69	08:45.18		00:08:19.67	00:00:25.51
4th	6	RIT (R. Sabo)	08:50.95	6.3%	00:05.77	08:50.95		00:08:19.67	00:00:31.28
5th	5	Stony Brook A (M. Coyne)	08:58.28	7.7%	00:07.33	08:58.28		00:08:19.67	00:00:38.61
6th	4	Ithaca (K. Waldo)	09:10.04	10.1%	00:11.76	09:10.04		00:08:19.67	00:00:50.37
Race 9P1: Mens Collegiate Novice 4+ Petite Final @ 10:08 AM									
1st	1	Marist (B. Binns)	07:45.75			07:45.75		00:07:45.75	
2nd	2	RIT (A. Steinmetz)	07:49.24	0.7%	00:03.49	07:49.24		00:07:45.75	00:00:03.49
3rd	4	Ithaca (R. Cleare)	08:01.52	3.4%	00:12.28	08:01.52		00:07:45.75	00:00:15.77
4th	3	Friends of Albany (B. Smith)	08:16.05	6.5%	00:14.53	08:16.05		00:07:45.75	00:00:30.30
5th	5	Rensselaer (J. Duch)	08:44.41	12.6%	00:28.36	08:44.41		00:07:45.75	00:00:58.66
	6	SUNY Geneseo (Z. Nelson)	Scratch						

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 9: Mens Collegiate Novice 4+ Final @ 10:16 AM									
1st	1	New York Maritime (E. Eiber)	07:08.38			07:08.38		00:07:08.38	
2nd	3	West Point (M. Roberto)	07:10.65	0.5%	00:02.27	07:10.65		00:07:08.38	00:00:02.27
3rd	2	Hobart (A. Vernon)	07:20.18	2.8%	00:09.53	07:20.18		00:07:08.38	00:00:11.80
4th	4	Merchant Marine (T. SNIECKUS)	07:21.78	3.1%	00:01.60	07:21.78		00:07:08.38	00:00:13.40
5th	5	University of Rochester Rowing (Z. Dean)	07:40.39	7.5%	00:18.61	07:40.39		00:07:08.38	00:00:32.01
6th	6	Hamilton (M. Luthringer)	07:43.59	8.2%	00:03.20	07:43.59		00:07:08.38	00:00:35.21

Race 17P1: Mens Open 4+ Petite Final @ 10:24 AM									
1st	3	Skidmore (T. Patel)	07:49.82			07:49.82		00:07:49.82	
2nd	2	Vassar A (V. Marchetta)	08:21.12	6.7%	00:31.30	08:21.12		00:07:49.82	00:00:31.30
	1	SUNY Geneseo (Z. Nelson)	Scratch						

Race 17: Mens Open 4+ Final @ 10:32 AM									
1st	1	RIT (S. Kennelly)	06:24.90			06:24.90		00:06:24.90	
2nd	3	West Point (J. Wilkes)	06:32.44	2.0%	00:07.54	06:32.44		00:06:24.90	00:00:07.54
3rd	2	University at Buffalo (b. Iefloch)	06:32.61	2.0%	00:00.17	06:32.61		00:06:24.90	00:00:07.71
4th	4	Hobart (J. Mueller)	06:33.00	2.1%	00:00.39	06:33.00		00:06:24.90	00:00:08.10
5th	5	Vassar B (R. Sankaran)	06:38.04	3.4%	00:05.04	06:38.04		00:06:24.90	00:00:13.14
6th	6	New York University (D. Wilmes)	06:55.40	7.9%	00:17.36	06:55.40		00:06:24.90	00:00:30.50

Race 1a: Womens Collegiate Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 04:00 PM									
1st	1	William Smith (J. Steketee)	07:06.40			07:06.40		00:07:06.40	
2nd	2	St. Lawrence (S. Dankner)	07:12.30	1.4%	00:05.90	07:12.30		00:07:06.40	00:00:05.90
3rd	3	University of Rochester Rowing (S. Sevenler)	07:26.86	4.8%	00:14.56	07:26.86		00:07:06.40	00:00:20.46
4th	4	Union (E. McKenna)	07:43.74	8.8%	00:16.88	07:43.74		00:07:06.40	00:00:37.34
5th	5	Rensselaer (K. Maziarski)	08:04.70	13.7%	00:20.96	08:04.70		00:07:06.40	00:00:58.30

Race 1b: Womens Collegiate Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 04:08 PM									
1st	1	Ithaca (R. Mevissen)	07:08.35			07:08.35		00:07:08.35	
2nd	2	Marist (A. Shaw)	07:13.45	1.2%	00:05.10	07:13.45		00:07:08.35	00:00:05.10
3rd	3	Hamilton (K. Fenzel)	07:20.22	2.8%	00:06.77	07:20.22		00:07:08.35	00:00:11.87
4th	4	West Point (K. Mucke)	07:24.92	3.9%	00:04.70	07:24.92		00:07:08.35	00:00:16.57
5th	6	Friends of Albany (M. Veltre)	08:15.55	15.7%	00:50.63	08:15.55		00:07:08.35	00:01:07.20
6th	5	SUNY Geneseo (R. O'Neill)	08:36.95	20.7%	00:21.40	08:36.95		00:07:08.35	00:01:28.60

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 1b: Womens Collegiate Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 04:08 PM									
Race 2a: Mens Collegiate Varsity 8+ Heat 1 @ 04:16 PM									
1st	1	Hobart (B. Lawhon)	06:23.12			06:23.12		00:06:23.12	
2nd	2	West Point (P. Schlatter)	06:35.22	3.2%	00:12.10	06:35.22		00:06:23.12	00:00:12.10
3rd	3	University of Rochester Rowing (R. Pedersen)	06:36.81	3.6%	00:01.59	06:36.81		00:06:23.12	00:00:13.69
4th	4	St. Lawrence (A. Hojnicky)	06:39.54	4.3%	00:02.73	06:39.54		00:06:23.12	00:00:16.42
5th	5	Hamilton (J. Lippman)	07:06.52	11.3%	00:26.98	07:06.52		00:06:23.12	00:00:43.40
Race 2b: Mens Collegiate Varsity 8+ Heat 2 @ 04:24 PM									
1st	2	Marist (H. Drouin-Reed)	06:15.40			06:15.40		00:06:15.40	
2nd	1	Ithaca (M. Kurz)	06:17.30	0.5%	00:01.90	06:17.30		00:06:15.40	00:00:01.90
3rd	4	Union (E. Earn)	06:31.43	4.3%	00:14.13	06:31.43		00:06:15.40	00:00:16.03
4th	3	RIT (S. Kennelly)	06:35.08	5.2%	00:03.65	06:35.08		00:06:15.40	00:00:19.68
5th	5	Skidmore (W. O'Donnell)	06:41.70	7.0%	00:06.62	06:41.70		00:06:15.40	00:00:26.30
6th	6	Rensselaer (L. Cao)	07:15.40	16.0%	00:33.70	07:15.40		00:06:15.40	00:01:00.00
Race 3a: Womens Collegiate Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 04:32 PM									
1st	2	Colgate (N. Bauman)	08:06.87			08:06.87		00:08:06.87	
2nd	4	Union (K. Foley)	08:10.07	0.7%	00:03.20	08:10.07		00:08:06.87	00:00:03.20
3rd	1	Skidmore (O. McQuade)	08:20.90	2.9%	00:10.83	08:20.90		00:08:06.87	00:00:14.03
4th	3	Ithaca A (E. Gildersleeve)	08:27.37	4.2%	00:06.47	08:27.37		00:08:06.87	00:00:20.50
5th	5	West Point (M. McNulty)	08:30.57	4.9%	00:03.20	08:30.57		00:08:06.87	00:00:23.70
6th	6	Cazenovia (B. Klaczko)	09:44.77	20.1%	01:14.20	09:44.77		00:08:06.87	00:01:37.90
Race 3b: Womens Collegiate Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 04:40 PM									
1st	1	RIT (D. Musa)	08:04.90			08:04.90		00:08:04.90	
2nd	2	Marist (T. Filippini)	08:20.60	3.2%	00:15.70	08:20.60		00:08:04.90	00:00:15.70
3rd	6	Clarkson (K. Schubert)	08:24.26	4.0%	00:03.66	08:24.26		00:08:04.90	00:00:19.36
4th	5	New York University (H. Donato)	08:39.86	7.2%	00:15.60	08:39.86		00:08:04.90	00:00:34.96
5th	4	D'Youville (L. Czurzynski)	08:46.10	8.5%	00:06.24	08:46.10		00:08:04.90	00:00:41.20
6th	3	Vassar (M. Walker)	08:59.50	11.3%	00:13.40	08:59.50		00:08:04.90	00:00:54.60

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 4a: Mens Collegiate Varsity 4+ Heat 1 @ 04:48 PM									
1st	1	New York Maritime (T. Ferris)	07:20.66			07:20.66		00:07:20.66	
2nd	2	Merchant Marine (T. SNIECKUS)	07:28.96	1.9%	00:08.30	07:28.96		00:07:20.66	00:00:08.30
3rd	3	Vassar (V. Marchetta)	07:42.05	4.9%	00:13.09	07:42.05		00:07:20.66	00:00:21.39
4th	4	Clarkson B (D. Decker)	07:54.11	7.6%	00:12.06	07:54.11		00:07:20.66	00:00:33.45
5th	5	Stony Brook (A. Doucett)	08:09.36	11.1%	00:15.25	08:09.36		00:07:20.66	00:00:48.70

Race 4b: Mens Collegiate Varsity 4+ Heat 2 @ 04:56 PM									
1st	2	Clarkson A (D. Allen)	07:19.84			07:19.84		00:07:19.84	
2nd	1	Binghamton (J. Jeong)	07:23.14	0.8%	00:03.30	07:23.14		00:07:19.84	00:00:03.30
3rd	4	Friends of Albany (C. Giano)	07:42.19	5.1%	00:19.05	07:42.19		00:07:19.84	00:00:22.35
4th	3	New York University (J. Skitmore)	08:04.36	10.1%	00:22.17	08:04.36		00:07:19.84	00:00:44.52

Race 5a: Womens Collegiate Novice 8+ Heat 1 @ 05:04 PM									
1st	1	William Smith (G. Hutton)	07:43.50			07:43.50		00:07:43.50	
2nd	4	Rensselaer (E. Rynn)	08:00.90	3.8%	00:17.40	08:00.90		00:07:43.50	00:00:17.40
3rd	3	West Point (S. Cousens)	08:13.06	6.4%	00:12.16	08:13.06		00:07:43.50	00:00:29.56
4th	5	Binghamton (L. Dammacco)	08:27.64	9.5%	00:14.58	08:27.64		00:07:43.50	00:00:44.14
	2	Union (E. Asche)	Scratch						

Race 5b: Womens Collegiate Novice 8+ Heat 2 @ 05:12 PM									
1st	1	RIT (M. Magarian)	07:29.40			07:29.40		00:07:29.40	
2nd	2	Ithaca (K. Syracuse)	07:40.70	2.5%	00:11.30	07:40.70		00:07:29.40	00:00:11.30
3rd	3	St. John Fisher College Rowing (M. Oldfield)	07:44.00	3.2%	00:03.30	07:44.00		00:07:29.40	00:00:14.60
4th	4	Vassar (E. Riecke)	07:52.96	5.2%	00:08.96	07:52.96		00:07:29.40	00:00:23.56

Race 6a: Mens Collegiate Novice 8+ Heat 1 @ 05:20 PM									
1st	1	Ithaca (D. Erskine)	06:39.74			06:39.74		00:06:39.74	
2nd	2	University at Buffalo (b. coyle)	06:40.84	0.3%	00:01.10	06:40.84		00:06:39.74	00:00:01.10
3rd	4	Rensselaer (Z. Konopaske)	06:53.87	3.5%	00:13.03	06:53.87		00:06:39.74	00:00:14.13
4th	5	Binghamton (B. Murray)	07:08.48	7.2%	00:14.61	07:08.48		00:06:39.74	00:00:28.74
	3	Vassar (R. Sankaran)	Scratch						

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 6b: Mens Collegiate Novice 8+ Heat 2 @ 05:28 PM									
1st	2	West Point (J. Olsen)	06:27.27			06:27.27		00:06:27.27	
2nd	1	RIT (J. Short)	06:36.37	2.3%	00:09.10	06:36.37		00:06:27.27	00:00:09.10
3rd	3	St. John Fisher College Rowing (M. Wolcott)	06:49.01	5.6%	00:12.64	06:49.01		00:06:27.27	00:00:21.74
4th	4	Union (G. Kann)	06:50.54	6.0%	00:01.53	06:50.54		00:06:27.27	00:00:23.27
5th	5	Stony Brook (E. Cwalinski)	07:26.77	15.4%	00:36.23	07:26.77		00:06:27.27	00:00:59.50
6th	6	New York University (R. Clinton)	07:26.97	15.4%	00:00.20	07:26.97		00:06:27.27	00:00:59.70
Race 7a: Mens Collegiate JV 8+ Heat 1 @ 05:36 PM									
1st	1	Hobart (J. Biesemeyer)	06:26.26			06:26.26		00:06:26.26	
2nd	2	University of Rochester Rowing (C. Bowen)	06:40.36	3.7%	00:14.10	06:40.36		00:06:26.26	00:00:14.10
3rd	4	Union (K. White)	06:41.92	4.1%	00:01.56	06:41.92		00:06:26.26	00:00:15.66
4th	3	West Point (J. Buonforte)	06:43.18	4.4%	00:01.26	06:43.18		00:06:26.26	00:00:16.92
Race 7b: Mens Collegiate JV 8+ Heat 2 @ 05:44 PM									
1st	1	Marist (C. Wiggins)	06:21.40			06:21.40		00:06:21.40	
2nd	2	Ithaca (L. Kavın)	06:38.10	4.4%	00:16.70	06:38.10		00:06:21.40	00:00:16.70
3rd	3	St. Lawrence (T. Joyce)	06:42.02	5.4%	00:03.92	06:42.02		00:06:21.40	00:00:20.62
4th	4	Hamilton (J. Wagner)	06:53.44	8.4%	00:11.42	06:53.44		00:06:21.40	00:00:32.04
Race 8a: Womens Collegiate Novice 4+ Heat 1 @ 05:52 PM									
1st	3	West Point (J. Bray)	08:38.90			08:38.90		00:08:38.90	
2nd	1	Skidmore (K. Isham)	08:39.40	0.1%	00:00.50	08:39.40		00:08:38.90	00:00:00.50
3rd	2	RIT (R. Sabo)	08:49.06	2.0%	00:09.66	08:49.06		00:08:38.90	00:00:10.16
4th	7	Cazenovia (K. Rosso)	09:19.88	7.9%	00:30.82	09:19.88		00:08:38.90	00:00:40.98
5th	6	Schenectady County (K. Jacobson)	09:44.00	12.5%	00:24.12	09:44.00		00:08:38.90	00:01:05.10
6th	5	D'Youville (A. Pariso)	09:45.70	12.9%	00:01.70	09:45.70		00:08:38.90	00:01:06.80
7th	4	New York University (N. Mynhier)	09:56.50	15.0%	00:10.80	09:56.50		00:08:38.90	00:01:17.60

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 8b: Womens Collegiate Novice 4+ Heat 2 @ 06:00 PM									
1st	1	Colgate (N. Bauman)	08:09.53			08:09.53		00:08:09.53	
2nd	5	Ithaca (K. Waldo)	08:40.93	6.4%	00:31.40	08:40.93		00:08:09.53	00:00:31.40
3rd	4	Stony Brook A (M. Coyne)	08:47.94	7.8%	00:07.01	08:47.94		00:08:09.53	00:00:38.41
4th	3	New York Maritime (W. B)	09:01.78	10.7%	00:13.84	09:01.78		00:08:09.53	00:00:52.25
5th	2	Marist (K. Egan)	09:04.33	11.2%	00:02.55	09:04.33		00:08:09.53	00:00:54.80
6th	6	St. John Fisher College Rowing (J. Foster)	09:21.43	14.7%	00:17.10	09:21.43		00:08:09.53	00:01:11.90
Race 9a: Mens Collegiate Novice 4+ Heat 1 @ 06:08 PM									
1st	1	Hobart (A. Vernon)	07:17.00			07:17.00		00:07:17.00	
2nd	2	Merchant Marine (T. SNIECKUS)	07:22.40	1.2%	00:05.40	07:22.40		00:07:17.00	00:00:05.40
3rd	3	University of Rochester Rowing (Z. Dean)	07:28.47	2.6%	00:06.07	07:28.47		00:07:17.00	00:00:11.47
4th	4	Marist (B. Binns)	07:31.97	3.4%	00:03.50	07:31.97		00:07:17.00	00:00:14.97
5th	6	Friends of Albany (B. Smith)	08:02.10	10.3%	00:30.13	08:02.10		00:07:17.00	00:00:45.10
6th	5	SUNY Geneseo (Z. Nelson)	08:40.70	19.2%	00:38.60	08:40.70		00:07:17.00	00:01:23.70
	7	Binghamton (A. Palacios)	Scratch						
Race 9b: Mens Collegiate Novice 4+ Heat 2 @ 06:16 PM									
1st	1	New York Maritime (E. Eiber)	07:07.53			07:07.53		00:07:07.53	
2nd	2	West Point (M. Roberto)	07:10.93	0.8%	00:03.40	07:10.93		00:07:07.53	00:00:03.40
3rd	6	Hamilton (M. Luthringer)	07:35.79	6.6%	00:24.86	07:35.79		00:07:07.53	00:00:28.26
4th	3	RIT (A. Steinmetz)	07:48.08	9.5%	00:12.29	07:48.08		00:07:07.53	00:00:40.55
5th	5	Ithaca (R. Cleare)	08:04.63	13.4%	00:16.55	08:04.63		00:07:07.53	00:00:57.10
6th	4	Rensselaer (J. Duch)	08:25.53	18.2%	00:20.90	08:25.53		00:07:07.53	00:01:18.00
Race 10: Womens Collegiate JV 8+ Final @ 06:24 PM									
1st	1	Ithaca (D. Lessard)	07:09.01			07:09.01		00:07:09.01	
2nd	2	Marist (B. Logue)	07:13.71	1.1%	00:04.70	07:13.71		00:07:09.01	00:00:04.70
3rd	4	William Smith (E. Orrick)	07:16.78	1.8%	00:03.07	07:16.78		00:07:09.01	00:00:07.77
4th	3	Hamilton (H. Nara)	07:24.31	3.6%	00:07.53	07:24.31		00:07:09.01	00:00:15.30
5th	5	St. Lawrence (A. Mclvor)	07:24.51	3.6%	00:00.20	07:24.51		00:07:09.01	00:00:15.50
6th	6	University of Rochester Rowing (M. Willis)	07:36.81	6.5%	00:12.30	07:36.81		00:07:09.01	00:00:27.80

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 11: Womens Collegiate Ltwt 4+ Final @ 06:32 PM									
1st	1	Vassar (H. Mercier)	08:18.30			08:18.30		00:08:18.30	
2nd	3	SUNY Geneseo (R. O'Neill)	08:21.70	0.7%	00:03.40	08:21.70		00:08:18.30	00:00:03.40
3rd	2	Ithaca (R. Brogle)	08:30.49	2.4%	00:08.79	08:30.49		00:08:18.30	00:00:12.19
4th	4	Friends of Albany (M. Veltre)	08:57.60	7.9%	00:27.11	08:57.60		00:08:18.30	00:00:39.30
Race 12: Mens Collegiate Ltwt 4+ Final @ 06:40 PM									
1st	1	University of Rochester Rowing (R. Pedersen)	07:06.95			07:06.95		00:07:06.95	
2nd	3	Binghamton (M. Kringle)	07:16.55	2.2%	00:09.60	07:16.55		00:07:06.95	00:00:09.60
3rd	4	Vassar B (N. Corrado)	07:59.95	12.4%	00:43.40	07:59.95		00:07:06.95	00:00:53.00
4th	2	Vassar A (R. Sankaran)	08:11.75	15.2%	00:11.80	08:11.75		00:07:06.95	00:01:04.80
Race 13: Womens Collegiate 3rd Varsity 8+ Final @ 06:48 PM									
1st	1	Ithaca (H. Stafford)	07:28.20			07:28.20		00:07:28.20	
2nd	3	William Smith (A. Reusch)	07:37.50	2.1%	00:09.30	07:37.50		00:07:28.20	00:00:09.30
3rd	4	Hamilton (J. Sofen)	07:42.43	3.2%	00:04.93	07:42.43		00:07:28.20	00:00:14.23
4th	2	Marist (C. Fiore)	07:48.50	4.5%	00:06.07	07:48.50		00:07:28.20	00:00:20.30
Race 14: Mens Collegiate 3rd Varsity 8+ Final @ 06:56 PM									
1st	1	Hobart (T. Steving)	06:24.38			06:24.38		00:06:24.38	
2nd	2	Marist (B. Hesser)	06:34.68	2.7%	00:10.30	06:34.68		00:06:24.38	00:00:10.30
3rd	3	Ithaca (R. Tomanocy)	06:52.76	7.4%	00:18.08	06:52.76		00:06:24.38	00:00:28.38
Race 15: Womens Collegiate Varsity 2- Final @ 07:04 PM									
1st	1	Merchant Marine (N. Ingalls)	08:55.24			08:55.24		00:08:55.24	
2nd	3	Clarkson (P. Yarnell)	09:01.94	1.3%	00:06.70	09:01.94		00:08:55.24	00:00:06.70
Race 16: Mens Collegiate Varsity 2- Final @ 07:12 PM									
1st	1	Clarkson A (D. Allen)	07:39.06			07:39.06		00:07:39.06	
2nd	3	New York Maritime (P. Wojick)	08:16.66	8.2%	00:37.60	08:16.66		00:07:39.06	00:00:37.60
3rd	5	Clarkson B (M. Walck)	08:41.92	13.7%	00:25.26	08:41.92		00:07:39.06	00:01:02.86

Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Raw	Handicap Penalty	Winning	Split
Race 17a: Mens Open 4+ Heat 1 @ 07:20 PM									
1st	3	University at Buffalo (b. Iefloch)	07:15.20			07:15.20		00:07:15.20	
2nd	1	West Point (J. Wilkes)	07:18.90	0.9%	00:03.70	07:18.90		00:07:15.20	00:00:03.70
3rd	4	Vassar B (R. Sankaran)	07:19.40	1.0%	00:00.50	07:19.40		00:07:15.20	00:00:04.20
4th	5	SUNY Geneseo (Z. Nelson)	07:31.10	3.7%	00:11.70	07:31.10		00:07:15.20	00:00:15.90
5th	2	Skidmore (T. Patel)	07:38.70	5.4%	00:07.60	07:38.70		00:07:15.20	00:00:23.50
Race 17b: Mens Open 4+ Heat 2 @ 07:28 PM									
1st	1	RIT (S. Kennelly)	07:12.26			07:12.26		00:07:12.26	
2nd	2	Hobart (J. Mueller)	07:23.56	2.6%	00:11.30	07:23.56		00:07:12.26	00:00:11.30
3rd	4	New York University (D. Wilmes)	08:02.58	11.6%	00:39.02	08:02.58		00:07:12.26	00:00:50.32
4th	3	Vassar A (V. Marchetta)	08:41.26	20.6%	00:38.68	08:41.26		00:07:12.26	00:01:29.00
Race 18: Womens Open 4+ Final @ 07:36 PM									
1st	1	St. Lawrence (A. McIvor)	08:12.57			08:12.57		00:08:12.57	
2nd	5	Vassar B (H. Mercier)	08:26.87	2.9%	00:14.30	08:26.87		00:08:12.57	00:00:14.30
3rd	2	Vassar A (M. Walker)	08:32.50	4.0%	00:05.63	08:32.50		00:08:12.57	00:00:19.93
4th	3	West Point (V. Kutsch)	08:36.57	4.9%	00:04.07	08:36.57		00:08:12.57	00:00:24.00
5th	4	Friends of Albany (S. Davies)	08:51.67	7.9%	00:15.10	08:51.67		00:08:12.57	00:00:39.10